FIRST GAZETTE NOTICES - CONTINUED

KEIGHLEY VENEERING SOLUTIONS LIMITED 07072999

KEITON CONSTRUCTION LTD.

KELHAM PROPERTY MANAGEMENT LTD

KELLVIEW PROPERTIES LIMITED

K E METALWORK LIMITED

KENCONG SOLUTIONS LTD

KENDRICK MORGAN LIMITED

KENHAM LTD

KENILWORTH HOUSE CONSULTANCY LTD

KENLEE ROMFORD LIMITED

KENOZ LTD

KENRON SOLUTIONS LTD

KENSAL GREEN LIMITED

KENSAL TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

KENSINGTON & CHELSEA DEVELOPMENTS
LTD

THE KENT BOOKKEEPER LIMITED

THE KENT BUSINESS HUB LTD

KENT CAR SOLUTIONS LIMITED

KENT PROJECT PARTNERSHIP LTD

KENT PROPERTIES (UK) LIMITED

KENT WEARS LIMITED

KENWARD DESIGNS LIMITED

KENWORTH SERVICES LTD

KEOW LIMITED

KERALA VILLAGE LIMITED

KER-CHING HOLDINGS LIMITED

KEREN AMIRAMOV LIMITED

KERRBRIDGE LIMITED

KERRI PARKE COUNSELLING &
PSYCHOTHERAPY LTD

KERRY STEPHENS HAULAGE LIMITED

KERSLAKE PROPERTIES LIMITED

KESRICK SERVICES LIMITED

KEVY TECHNOLOGIES LTD

KEY EDGE LIMITED

KEYMER HASLAM FINANCIAL LIMITED

KEY2PARADISE LIMITED

KEZ AUTO LTD

KGD BUILDING SERVICES LIMITED

KG EDUCATION CONSULTANTS LTD

KG ROOFING LTD

KHALIL TRADERS LTD

KH CIVILS LTD

KHG INVESTMENT LTD

KH NLR 2015 LTD

KHT KONSULT LIMITED

KHUZRAM CONSULTANCY LIMITED

KIAI ADVISORS LIMITED

KIASU CONSULTING LTD

KICK START SPORTS LTD

KICO PROPERTIES LIMITED

KIDDIE ZONE DAYCARE LIMITED

KIDDO AFRICAN FABRICS LIMITED

KIDPLAY CAFE LTD

KIDS RUN RIOT LIMITED

08175302
09153333
09695210
09714942
09719769
06424535
04971738
07072936
08760915
09728964
09721838
09724174
06663222
04498599

08769383
09163684
09713450
06745754
03870061
09717720
04968728
09724676
07863341
08794670
06441497
06948537
01623387
08163516

09167178
04829855
09719447
08794896
06429809
09320681
08640550
09714960
08644949
06002330
09725251
09715672
09715697
07442048
09727736
09711755
07854713
09722355
07088445
08786483
09725098
09727405
09154154
09714328
09723441

KIDZ MEDIA LTD

KIERYK BUILDINGS LTD

KIKI AND FLOWERS LIMITED
KIKISNOOPY LTD

KIKOO1l LTD

KIKSTART LTD

KILGOBBIN SERVICES LIMITED
KILIMANJARO BUSINESS CENTRE LTD
KILPATRICK ENGINEERING SERVICES
LIMITED

KIM AND EVE LTD

KIMANERO LTD

KIMBOLTON 1970 LIMITED

KIM WING LTD

KINFIELD LIMITED

KINGDOM LIFESTYLE LTD

KINGFISHER FIRST (WHITCHURCH HILL)
LIMITED

KINGSTON EASTFIELD LIMITED

KINGSWOOD BESPOKE LIMITED

KINGSWOOD EDUCATION LIMITED

KINGSWOOD HOUSE RESIDENTS
ASSOCIATION LIMITED

KIRKBY HEALTHCARE LTD

KIRSTY ELDERTON CONSULTING LIMITED
KIS COFFEE LTD

KISELKOV LIMITED

K IS FOR KATIE-ROSE LIMITED

KITCHEN & BATHROOM SUPPLIER LTD
KITCLIMB LIMITED

KITESNEST LIMITED

KITTY FERREIRA LTD

KIWI SPAS (REPAIRS) LTD

KJ BAILEY LIMITED

KJB ASSOCIATED LIMITED

KJF HAULAGE LIMITED

KJG ENTERPRISE LIMITED

KJGOLD CONSULTANCY LIMITED

KKENNETHS LTD

K.K.S. ENTERPRISE LIMITED

KLB ENGINEERING LIMITED

KLB GLOBAL LIMITED

KLEAR ROCK INTERNATIONAL LTD

K.L.G HOME IMPROVEMENTS LIMITED

KLICK BUILDING SERVICES LIMITED

KLINK AK LIMITED

KLM ENTERPRISES LIMITED

KLUTE & FLUME LTD

KM COFFEE TRADING LIMITED

KMC RESTAURANT LIMITED

KMLM LTD

KM MOTOR SPARES LIMITED

K M QUALITY MEAT AND FISH LIMITED

K M R B PROPERTIES LIMITED

K.M.STONESTREET SERVICES LTD
KNIGHT AND DAY PLUMBING AND
HEATING LIMITED

09567691
09728065
09729090
08310781
09715741
09719871
08297136
07311282
08767279
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09714827
09723021
04583814
02045399
08630978
09322530

09713987
07343149
06337663
09154610
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09719792
09715540
07860748
08313068
02153575
06439673
09158004
09722248
09723709
08164736
09331634
09728043
07444130
09718355
07719231
09714689
07063164
08529296
07330893
09729887
09725628
03470415
09722742
09154999
09165439
07874314
09715723
06009588
09166960
09156563
08789599
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